
                                            BALI G-2105 LM20

POS NR. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS. PR0DUCT NUMBER

1 LEVER  1 2062.53

2 LEVER BODY 1 2062.49

3 SCREW M4x4 1 9903.024

4 SCREW M4x8 1 9903.014

5 CARTRIDGE COVER 1 2062.34

6 O-RING SEAL 33x2 1 9917.335

7 NUT M37x1.5 1 2403.29

8 CARTRIDGE Ø1.37"  (Ø35)mm 1 2043.19

9 SPOUT ASSEMBLY 1 2062.11

10 BODY PIPE 1 2062.91

11 BODY PIPE BASE 1 2062.61

12 MOUNTING KIT 1 2062.95

13 HOSE M10x1-9/16-24UNEF 2 2901.09

14 AERATOR INSERT M24x1+SEAL 1 2004.54

15 AERATOR BODY M24x1 1 2000.16

16 DRAIN PLUG 1 2109.38

17 WASHER 1 2109.57

18 DRAIN SWITCH ASSEMBLY 1 2019.42

19 DRAIN COLLAR 1 2109.34

20 COLLAR GASKET 1 2109.56

21 UNDER-BOWL GASKET 1 2109.55

22 DRAIN BODY 1 2109.30

23 WASHER 1 2062.68

24 TAILPIECE 1 2062.66

25 NUT G1 1/4 1 2062.67


